T TASHENG

VQ15 =pEcsesrEE

HY D RAULICS High Pressure Fixed Displacement Vane Pumps

ouT

N

KRS WX - 8% N sBRERUER  BRERE
BoiHmilk - B - BR - B -~ B - TIEE
- EES BEEA -

A high-pressure vane pump has the features of low noise,
high efficiency and little horse power saving to correspond
with the hydraulic machines,such as,a plastic injection
formingmachine,a press casting machine, a press, a folding
machine,a from-squeezing machine, a main processor
and a monostablemachine.

AR EIEZE 7%/ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATON

VQ15 -11 -F -R L R
It s . \ iy ANHBE
B SRES De"\,eryEI ﬁ%?ﬁ lb\éﬁﬁﬁa@ Discharge Suction
Model Capacity SR InInge] el Position Position
cclrev Type Rotation WEBEE) WEBEED)
A =l A:@L
s 1 R BB &t (Upward) (Upward)
||::| lﬁgii Clockwise B:@TF B:@TF
vQis 8,11,14,17 ange lype . n (Downward) (Downward)
19,23,26,31 | | . gy L EF st R:@EE R:@5
Foot Tyoe Counter (Right Hand) (Right Hand)
yp Clockwise L @i L @i
(Left Hand) (Left Hand)
E B 1teek /ISPECIFICATION
ItHEBHE colrev fEFREA kglem’| mamE |RsRt PT g8
AU, Delivery Capacity Og?gztsng Speedr.p.m| Ports size Weight(kg)
it — . = . -
Model L& R ESpeed(r.p.m) (ﬂ;‘g) =2 | &= |gE | 20| A0 HG,D:%:% %Eﬁgﬁ
ME .
1000 | 1200 | 1500 | 1800 | pax | RAted | Max | Min | Out | In | 50 | "qy50
VQ15-08 | 8.1 9.7 | 121 | 14.6
VQ15-11 | 1.2 | 134 | 16.8 | 20.1
VQ15-14 | 143 | 171 | 21.5 | 25.7
VQ15-17 | 171 | 20.5| 256 | 30.7 | 210 175 [1800( 800 | 1/2”| 7 12.5 10
VQ15-19 | 19.2 | 23 | 28.8 | 34.5
VQ15-23 | 23.3 | 279 | 349 | 419
VQ15-26 | 26.1 | 31.3 | 39.1 | 46.9
VQ15-31 | 31.1 | 37.3 | 46.6 *175 | *160 | 1500

33



T TASHENG

HWY D RAULICS

NERJE /DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITERS)
vQ15

RiA 7Y
5BEE! FLANGE TYPE MR FOOT TYPE

181
13 .65 56.5

74 sp12m7, ®

| I D2AxTRERIRAL
i — ©
00\ |z -
/,—X\ £\ /@ = L
@A@k/ / \(@\ ? I 2

4-M10x15Px175% <282 175

o] HmO

IN@28 \ OUT@15 \

O

0.03
7650
4760

524
38.1

@

50 57
95 26.5

oo }—

HpRTESEAHE Other size refering flange type

4-M8x1.25Px14 %

181 @

51.5 . 56.5 74 135
‘ 29 45 , 106
36
! ]
Z 1 A Hl o 25 ng_ og ST T\
! "h s SN
€ In s|3 8
—] | ST e /"\ N
g : I 1 g @Nt \lfh JanY 4 AN ° ®
o — I ] oé: N_ 4 Qy W =
] J 1 2otmi /
18x1EARA




T TASHENG

HYDRAULICS

VQ15 AR TE /DIMENSIONS(IN MILIMITERS)

VQ15 E{45% /PARTS LIST

188 ISES HE BrrEE 158 BSES = MyEE
Item Description Qty Remarks  |(ltem Description Q'ty Remarks
1 |#0¥=/ Retainer ring 1 R-47 16 |E{i[fB/Locking pin 2 36.0%x 36
2 |I)&BET/Shaft seal 1 25X47X8 | 17 |EF/Vane 12 2X9=24
NE ?ﬁﬁ:ﬁT&
3 |Fi/Keyway 1 4.76X25 18 Rear/port plate 1
4 ||\&h/Shaft 1 19 |RE{i[48/Locking pin 1 6X12
5 |I\&hEns/Bearings 1 6204 20 |s7 7X@/ Dry bearings | 1 CB-1515
o - - J\EIIB IR
6 [EE10Ix/Retainerring | 1 21 |sountersink hex-screw | 2 | M4X0.7X45
7V TIRIRAH = ;
7 |countorsink hex-screw | 4 | M8X1.25X35 | 22 |O Ui/ O ring 1 G-80
e AVEEL S
8 |H[)ARE/Flange 1 F504-A 23 Cour/ltersink hex-screw | 4 | M10X1.5X35
9 |[EEO O AYR/ Oring 1 p-22 24 | AO;ERS/Flange 1 F508-A
10 |g8&/Front body 1 25 | A O 2IR/0 ring 1 G-35
P-36
11 |O AR/O rin 1 26 |{4¢Z/Rear cover 1
2R g P36 %
11-1|& #LIR/Teflon 1 27 |38/ Motor nails 4
12 |0 AUEB/O ring 4 | AS-568-232 | 2g |sokm/ Brand plate 1
g 47 1 7 VETISRIR
12-1|E& £ 88/ Teflon 1 |72 X78 X1.25T| 29 | SRt At  ccrew | 4 | M10X1.5X90
IR
13 Froni port plate 1 30
14 |E/J)3R/Cam ring 1
15 |82=5/Rotor 1

35



